IN
D
U
C
TO
R
S
Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600

6. NONSTANDARD VALUES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
7. ENCAPSULATION AVAILABLE
RL-1160
Renco Part No.
RL-1160
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
RL-1160-1.0 1.0 0.010 7.00 2.250
RL-1160-1.2 1.2 0.012 6.00 1.780
RL-1160-1.5 1.5 0.014 5.00 1.420
RL-1160-1.8 1.8 0.020 4.80 1.120
RL-1160-2.2 2.2 0.025 4.40 0.880
RL-1160-2.7 2.7 0.028 4.00 0.880
RL-1160-3.3 3.3 0.036 3.70 0.700
RL-1160-3.9 3.9 0.050 3.40 0.550
RL-1160-4.7 4.7 0.053 3.20 0.550
RL-1160-5.6 5.6 0.092 2.80 0.350
RL-1160-6.8 6.8 0.113 2.60 0.350
RL-1160-8.2 8.2 0.116 2.20 0.350
RL-1160-10 10.0 0.120 2.10 0.350
RL-1160-12 12.0 0.140 2.00 0.350
RL-1160-15 15.0 0.158 1.60 0.350
RL-1160-18 18.0 0.180 1.50 0.350
RL-1160-22 22.0 0.230 1.40 0.280
RL-1160-27 27.0 0.265 1.30 0.280
RL-1160-33 33.0 0.346 1.20 0.220
RL-1160-39 39.0 0.371 1.10 0.220
RL-1160-47 47.0 0.502 1.03 0.175
RL-1160-56 56.0 0.687 0.95 0.136
RL-1160-68 68.0 0.888 0.90 0.108
RL-1160-82 82.0 1.196 0.85 0.087
RL-1160-100 100.0 1.495 0.80 0.087
RL-1160-120 120.0 1.725 0.65 0.087
RL-1160-150 150.0 1.955 0.60 0.087
RL-1160-180 180.0 2.070 0.56 0.087
RL-1160-220 220.0 2.185 0.49 0.087
RL-1160-270 270.0 2.530 0.45 0.087
RL-1160-330 330.0 3.335 0.41 0.070
RL-1160-390 390.0 3.450 0.39 0.070
RL-1160-470 470.0 5.290 0.35 0.056
RL-1160-560 560.0 5.405 0.32 0.056
RL-1160-680 680.0 5.930 0.29 0.056
Renco Part No.
RL-1160
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
RL-1160-820 820.0 6.325 0.27 0.056
RL-1160-1000 1000.0 7.130 0.25 0.056
RL-1160-1200 1200.0 10.005 0.21 0.042
RL-1160-1500 1500.0 14.260 0.19 0.033
RL-1160-1800 1800.0 15.765 0.17 0.033
RL-1160-2200 2200.0 17.595 0.15 0.033
RL-1160-2700 2700.0 19.320 0.14 0.033
RL-1160-3300 3300.0 21.735 0.13 0.033
RL-1160-3900 3900.0 26.000 0.12 0.027
RL-1160-4700 4700.0 29.900 0.11 0.027